DisplayPort Male | DisplayPort Male | 4K@60Hz | Gold Plated | 3.00 m
| Round | PVC | Black | Label

Product specifications

Adapter design

Aspect ratio

AWG value

Cable design

Cable length

Cable mantle material
Cable mantle size

Cable type

Colour

Conductor diameter
Conductor material
Connector A

Connector B

Connector design - side A
Connector design - side B
Connector material
Connector plating
Material

Maximum bandwith

Maximum resolution

Number of products in package

Packaging
Resolution standard
Shielding

SmartLife

Supported resolutions

Version

Straight

16:9

30

Round

3.00 m

PVC

6.0 mm
DisplayPort
Black

0.254 mm
Copper
DisplayPort Male
DisplayPort Male
Straight
Straight

ABS

Gold Plated
PVC

21.6 Gbps
LK@60Hz

1 pcs

Label

4K UHD
Shielded

No
1080p@120Hz
1080p@60Hz
LK@30Hz
4K@60Hz

1.2

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

30

40

60

80

5‘41 2810 420773“

Nedis

CCGL37010BK30
5412810420773
5412810429141
5412810433261

Label

DisplayPort cable

Lx

30 mm
200 mm
165 mm
310 mm
345 mm

W x

220 mm
295 mm
465 mm
315 mm
500 mm

H (mm)

190 mm
285 mm
330 mm
415 mm
355 mm

Weight
kg
26g
6025 g
8520 g
13120 g



https://Nedis.com/CCGL37010BK30
https://Nedis.com/CCGL37010BK30
https://Nedis.com/CCGL37010BK30

